
SUNNYSIDE HIGH SCHOOL
 2024

BOYS GOLF
"Go Wildcats!"

DATE MONTH DATE OPPONENT TIME HOST SITE

Tuesday, February 13 Pre-season match @ Kerman 2:00 Kerman Madera Muni

(9 Holes)

Thursday, March 14 Scrimmage  @ Madera South 2:00 Madera S. Madera CC

(9 Holes)

Monday, March 18 Dual Match vs Madera South 2:30 Sunnyside Airways

(9 Holes)

Thursday, March 21 Dual Match @ Roosevelt 2:00 Roosevelt Dragon Fly

(9 Holes)

Thursday, April 4 9 - hole Mini Tournament 11:00 am Madera S & TBA

McLane 

Monday, April 8 Dual Match vs McLane 2:00 Sunnyside Airways

(9 Holes)

Thursday, April 11 Dual Match @ Fresno High 2:00 Fresno High Airways

(9 Holes)

Tuesday, April 16 Dual Match @ Torres 2:00 Torres Madera CC

(9 Holes)

Thursday, April 18 9 - hole Mini Tournament 11:00 am Madera S & TBA

McLane 

Monday, April 22 Dual Match vs Hoover 2:00 Sunnyside Airways

(9 Holes)

Thursday, April 25 Dual Match @ Sanger West 2:00 Sanger West TBA

(9 Holes)

Monday, April 29 NYL Tournament 11:00 am Madera S & TBA

(18 Holes) McLane 

Will be CIF Qualifier

Monday, May 6 Area TBA TBA TBA

Tuesday, May 7 C.I.F.  D2/D3 Team Tourn. TBA TBA TBA

Monday, May 13 C.I.F. D1 Team/Ind. Tourn. TBA TBA TBA

Head Coach - Brian Sue

Principal - Michele Anderson

Athletic Dir. - Sue Farmer

Assistant A.D.- April Johnson, Bob Jacobsen, Dave Wheeler
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